

SECTION III

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR N.J. JAMADAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Respondent (s)

(With office report)

For Respondent(s)

- 2 -

List again on 10.12.2012.

(N.J. JAMADAR)
REGISTRAR

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ <https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010076242014/truecopy/order-3.pdf>